
PRECINCT 01001 322 862 3 0 386 331606

PRECINCT 01002 964 939 2 3 638 702616

PRECINCT 01003 1897 2044 6 1 1445 815474

PRECINCT 01004 1319 2097 4 0 1129 554604

PRECINCT 01005 1703 1778 6 3 1295 1034888

PRECINCT 01006 747 1009 5 3 614 612439

PRECINCT 01007 1590 2054 3 1 1219 544921

PRECINCT 01008 739 888 2 0 634 212284

PRECINCT 01009 132 242 0 0 148 11533

PRECINCT 01010 613 401 2 3 388 351442

PRECINCT 01011 837 921 1 2 600 482409

PRECINCT 01012 947 751 4 2 550 372291

PRECINCT 01013 1424 954 2 3 869 623314

PRECINCT 01014 2173 992 8 4 1141 1004418

PRECINCT 01015 1949 1228 5 9 1013 734277

PRECINCT 01016 1579 1602 4 5 1001 824273

PRECINCT 01017 883 652 1 1 537 562130

PRECINCT 01018 1186 857 6 2 706 442801

PRECINCT 01019 2044 582 8 14 930 1003678

PRECINCT 01020 2115 540 12 13 919 983697

PRECINCT 01021 2992 1276 7 13 1483 1135884

PRECINCT 01022 1079 528 4 5 602 442262

PRECINCT 02001 740 1673 2 1 713 533182

PRECINCT 02002 113 190 0 1 85 12401

PRECINCT 02003 17 26 0 0 8 051

PRECINCT 02004 48 101 0 0 55 12216

PRECINCT 02005 1039 369 1 2 549 331993

PRECINCT 02006 1986 1446 1 4 1292 894818

PRECINCT 02007 2530 1483 9 19 1490 1545685

PRECINCT 02008 1083 537 5 14 770 732482

PRECINCT 02009 371 316 0 2 386 371112

PRECINCT 02010 806 671 0 2 520 522051

PRECINCT 03001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active   Inactive    Status Reason: All    Split : All

Board of Elections: Harford 

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 01/06/2026
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1196 3352 6 3 1308 1155980

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 1



PRECINCT 03002 710 1655 3 1 694 433106

PRECINCT 03003 958 1692 2 2 791 423487

PRECINCT 03004 903 2116 3 1 785 363844

PRECINCT 03005 858 1569 6 0 805 423280

PRECINCT 03006 1755 3044 4 0 1538 836424

PRECINCT 03007 1571 3330 5 6 1636 856633

PRECINCT 03008 674 1512 2 3 662 382891

PRECINCT 03009 1849 3962 7 5 1707 1107640

PRECINCT 03010 695 1237 5 1 642 432623

PRECINCT 03011 1699 2389 7 5 1314 1055519

PRECINCT 03012 184 306 0 0 145 16651

PRECINCT 03013 1667 2457 9 3 1452 1005688

PRECINCT 03014 838 1446 2 0 800 423128

PRECINCT 03015 836 1193 3 1 627 212681

PRECINCT 03016 1493 2261 1 2 1317 865160

PRECINCT 03017 935 1473 0 2 842 493301

PRECINCT 04001 471 1722 0 3 589 302815

PRECINCT 04002 435 1284 1 2 447 282197

PRECINCT 04003 567 1976 3 3 634 403223

PRECINCT 04004 652 1689 1 3 637 533035

PRECINCT 04005 481 1163 0 3 506 292182

PRECINCT 04006 968 2173 2 2 818 644027

PRECINCT 04007 173 362 2 0 147 3687

PRECINCT 05001 929 3460 4 8 1103 795583

PRECINCT 05002 477 1685 1 3 614 592839

PRECINCT 05003 327 950 2 1 401 251706

PRECINCT 06001 87 127 0 0 62 8284

PRECINCT 06002 933 998 5 2 743 442725

PRECINCT 06003 332 219 2 0 215 15783

PRECINCT 06004 4038 3303 16 18 2770 22410369

67658 86114 217 215 50866 3653208723Grand Total
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